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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Income01 Beverly Hills Single Family

AMAZING BHPO VALUE | STUNNING 
MODERN LOFT-LIKE 4BD HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

4+4.5
2376 KIMRIDGE RD

$3,695,000 MODERN

Amazing BHPO value, just listed!! Created with exquisite 
attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet cul-
de-sac street, this uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has 
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with 
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14' ceilings 
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet 
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The 
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2 
luxurious master bedroom suites.

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301332

A PRIVATE RETREAT IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Konheim 310.803.9999

3+5
308 S CANON DR

$13,500 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Masterfully renovated and beautifully decorated by world-
renowned designer, Michael Smith, this gem boasts oak 
floors throughout, high wood beam ceilings, natural light-
filled rooms and the finest finishes. With smart appliances 
and honed marble countertops in the kitchen, integrated AV 
and an exquisite formal dining room with adjacent dining 
terrace, this property is the ultimate in stylish comfort.  
Shown only to pre-qualified clients. No pets.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-306216

PAUL WILLIAMS TRADITIONAL ESTATE 
FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7
707 N PALM DR

$33,000 TRADITIONAL

Paul Williams Traditional Estate for lease in the prime 
Beverly Hills Flats. Nearly half acre of beautiful grounds w/2 
detached guest studios. Large motorcourt. Formal foyer, 
living rm w/fp, library, formal dining rm, & lovely kitchen 
w/center island, butler’s pantry, & breakfast rm. Laundry 
rm & 2 maid’s rms down. 2nd level 3 guest/family bdrm 
suites & master suite w/dual bths & private office. California 
basement w/wine cellar. Elevator. Gorgeous backyard w/
patios, lawn, garden, pool & spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#18-320712

NEW PRICE! NEWLY REMODELED AND 
FULLY VACANT DUPLEX

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

423 S DOHENY DR
$2,350,000

Rare & newly remodeled duplex in prime BH. Features light & 
bright spaces, well-designed layout w/3BR+2BA lower unit & 
2BR+1.5BA upper unit, spacious LRs, formal DRs, beautifully 
updated kitchens & BAs and gleaming hrdwd flrs. Includes 
central HVAC & W&D hookups in each unit. Shared outdoor 
patio/entertaining area & prvt 3-car garage. BH Unified 
School District & perfect for an owner user or investor. 
Both units vacant, highly desirable & conveniently close to 
schools, shops & restaurants.

423SouthDohenyDrive.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-311402

TROUSDALE'S BEST VALUE! HUGE FLAT 
PAD! SWEEPING VIEWS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1605 CARLA RIDGE

$6,980,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

MAINTAINED AND UPDATED OVER THE DECADES BY THE 
ORIGINAL OWNER, THIS IMMACULATE CLASSIC SINGLE-
LEVEL 5 BEDROOM MODERN SITS ON A HUGE FLAT PAD 
WITH SWEEPING CANYON, OCEAN, AND CITY VIEWS. 
SUNLIT ROOMS WITH WALLS OF GLASS. HIGH VAULTED 
CEILINGS IN THE LIVING AND FAMILY ROOMS. GRANITE 
KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS APPLIANCES. MANY ROOMS 
OPEN TO EXPANSIVE GROUNDS WITH LAWNS, PATIOS, 
POOL, AND VIEWS. COVETED QUIET ROAD. ENDLESS 
UPSIDE POTENTIAL FOR THE CREATIVE. TRUST SALE! 
SOLD IN STRICTLY AS-IS CONDITION.

WWW.1605CARLARIDGE.COM

Refresh. red7995000
11-2

MLS#18-322076

GLAMOROUS TROUSDALE REGENCY

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

4+7
1894 CARLA RDG

$8,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sensational Trousdale Regency Home with enormous scale 
and proportion. Domed foyer leads to living room with 
soaring ceilings and walls for art. Large formal dining room,  
fantastic family room with wet bar and fireplace. Private 
office. Gourmet kitchen with eat-in junior dining room. 
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

Atop a quiet cul-de-sac in prestigious Outpost Estates sits 
a contemporary Mediterranean villa like no other. Inspired 
by architectural elements from the Spanish and Italian 
Renaissance this home masterfully captures the romanticism 
of the style, opulence and leisure of the ultimate Hollywood 
Hills lifestyle. In consultation with renowned architect William 
Hefner, this home has undergone a complete renovation with 
fixtures and finishes to satisfy the most discerning buyer.

Open NEW11-2
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CONTEMPORARY ABOVE THE SUNSET 
STRIP

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
JASON OPPENHEIM 3109906656

3+2
8556 FRANKLIN AVE

$1,499,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Hollywood Hills contemporary is located just above the 
Sunset Strip, offering beautiful views of the city lights and 
ocean. Expansive glass windows allow plentiful natural light, 
and two large balconies provide wonderful indoor/outdoor 
entertainment. The large master suite has a spacious 
walk-in closet and impressive canyon and city lights views.  
Downstairs has additional separate private access and could 
work well for a rental occupant. 2-car garage.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL CANYON CONTEMPORARY 
WITH EXPANSIVE VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Ben Belack 310.497.6789

4+4
2150 BEECH KNOLL RD

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perched high in the hills on the ultra-tranquil Beech Knoll 
Road, this impressive contemporary has been thoughtfully 
updated, showcasing high wood-beamed ceilings, ample 
light, and an expanse of canyon, city, and Hollywood 
Sign views, all available throughout 3,245 SF of total 
living space. Several flex spaces with interior access and 
exterior separate entries accommodate an array of lifestyle 
configurations. Amenities include a two-car attached garage 
and Wonderland School.

3,245sqft -  Several flex spaces

Open NEW11-2

ENCHANTING ENGLISH IN WONDERLAND 
SCHOOL DIST. OPEN 11A-2P

COMPASS
Tori Horowitz 3232030965

3+2.5
8685 CRESCENT DR

$1,479,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Come home to this charming updated 2 story home, sited 
on a serene corner lot in prime Laurel Canyon.This house is 
undeniably endearing.3 bds, 2.5 ba in over 2000 sq ft with 
vintage details throughout. Great flow and light. Open living 
and family room look out over grassy yard with brick patio 
and built in seating. Master suite occupies entire 2nd floor. 
Master bath is remod. stylishly with trough sink and sep.
bath/shower.2 car gar and plenty of street parking. Easy in/
out. Wonderland School.

Refresh. NEW1-2

MLS#18-336596

STUNNING DRAMATIC BRIGHT 
3BD+2BA CONTEMPORARY RETREAT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER/LAVENE 310.614.0820

3+2
2329 STANLEY HILLS DR

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning light-filled remodeled 3BD+2BA contemporary 
retreat in the Award Winning Wonderland School District. 
Dramatic open indoor/outdoor living spaces w/ double 
height windows & soaring ceilings, fireplaces, tons of natural 
sunlight throughout, hardwood floors & multiple outdoor 
entertaining spaces including a spacious backyard & hillside 
garden with fragrant flowers and fruit trees. 3 off-street 
parking incl 2 car garage.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW2-5

MLS#18-329940

VERDANT COUNTRY ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Timothy Meinelschmidt 213-841-1317

5+6
1930 N SYCAMORE AVE

$2,999,000 TRADITIONAL

$200,000 PRICE REDUCTION!  Tucked away in the quiet 
enclave of Hollywood Heights sits this 100 plus year old 
country estate. Nestled on over 13,000 square feet of gently 
rolling, green lawns   On a street to street lot with only one 
adjoining property privacy, tranquility and serenity abound.    
Main house features 4 bedrooms and 4.5 baths and two 
fireplaces.   Separate guest house with full bath.  Impressive, 
yet inviting this is  the perfect setting for entertaining or quiet 
relaxation.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red3200000
11-2

MLS#18-329992

SPECTACULAR CITY LIGHTS VIEWS 
NEW CONSTRUCTION REMODEL

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-270-6682
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
family rm, outdoor dining area, & fplc lanai w/views & access 
to the landscaped backyard, 110' pool, trellis sitting area, 
BBQ, & pizza oven. Includes an owner's retreat w/2 luxe 
baths & stairs to a loft-style office w/ocean view deck + 
3-add'l bdrms & more.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-331374

20,000 FLAT LOT: SERVING ORGANIC 
TACOS - MADE TO ORDER!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Jason Yaselli 310-926-4484

6+8
2841 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,849,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Plans and Permits approved. RTI for 7000SF foot 
architectural tour-de-force. Situated on a private and flat lot, 
with unobstructed canyon views and will feature every luxury 
amenity and designer finish imaginable. The architecture 
for this 6 Bedroom 7 Bath home promotes a deep sense of 
tranquility further emphasized by the use of natural materials 
pulling the forested landscape inwards. This is a once in a 
lifetime development opportunity to purchase a shovel ready 
project with tremendous upside

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Micro,Other

Lunch rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text


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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Condo / Co-op

EXCEPTIONALLY RENOVATED ZEN 
RETREAT IN BEL AIR RIDGE!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 310-413-1088

4+3
10378 SUMMER HOLLY CIR

$1,890,000 2sty-MODERN

Flooded with natural light, this Bel Air Ridge detached 
home welcomes you with refinished HW floors, high ceilings 
and the ultimate floorplan. Extensively remodeled 4 ago, 
the chef’s kitchen has custom cabinetry, top-of-the-line 
stainless appliances, new countertops, extensive storage 
and a breakfast bar.The master suite has a spa-like bath and 
a walk-in closet The backyard, approx 9,800 square feet (per 
Title) has an expansive lawn, private pool, covered patio, 
barbeque area and a treehouse.

Tankless water heater, water softener

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

EXCEPTIONALLY RENOVATED ZEN 
RETREAT IN BEL AIR RIDGE!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 310-413-1088

4+3
10378 SUMMER HOLLY CIR

$9,500 2sty-MODERN

Flooded with natural light, this Bel Air Ridge detached 
home welcomes you with refinished HW floors, high ceilings 
and the ultimate floorplan. Extensively remodeled 4 ago, 
the chef’s kitchen has custom cabinetry, top-of-the-line 
stainless appliances, new countertops, extensive storage 
and a breakfast bar.The master suite has a spa-like bath and 
a walk-in closet The backyard, approx 9,800 square feet (per 
Title) has an expansive lawn, private pool, covered patio, 
barbeque area and a treehouse.

Tankless water heater, water softener

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

METICULOUSLY REDONE LITTLE 
HOLMBY TRADITIONAL

BHHS/NOURMAND ASSOC
L Young/A Cohen 310.777.2879

4+3.5
1050 HILTS AVE

$3,850,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Meticulous remodeling has retained the best of this 
Traditional’s 1936 vintage while its reconfigured floorplan 
lives casually as we do today. Remarkable dream kitchen 
has top-rate appliances & workplaces ideal for entertaining. 
It opens to the family rm, breakfast area, connected dining 
rm & living rm, all orienting to the exceptional, flat backyard 
complete w/ a picturesque pool/spa, Koi pond, waterfall, 
outdoor fireplace & built-in BBQ. 3 spacious BD’s up. incl. a 
beautiful master suite.

1050Hilts.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-337314

HOME IN PRIME WESTWOOD LOCALE

PACIFIC UNION BH
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

5+6
10578 OHIO AVE

$2,998,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

An impressive living area w/a fp transitions into a dining rm, 
leading one into the butler's pantry & gourmet chef's kitchen, 
complete w/white oak floors, marble countertops & state-
of-the-art Wolf appliances. Enveloped by floor-to-ceiling 
collapsible glass drs, the adjoining great rm opens unto the 
patio where a BBQ, dining area, pool & spa create a peerless 
setting for both entertaining & relaxing. The hm is comprised 
of 5 beds & 5.5 baths, including the master w/a fp, bath & 
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
from the residents only private entry on either end of the 
hotel. Sales Gallery is located at 10250 Constellation Blvd., 
Suite 3050. Parking located onsite with validation. Broker 
must accompany clients on first visit.

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#18-336562

CHIC FURNISHED PENTHOUSE FOR 
LEASE

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10120 EMPYREAN WAY #304

$11,000 FRENCH

Stunning PH renovated & furnished to perfection at 
prestigious Le Parc. Set among beautiful gardens,this 
bright,private pied-a-terre has great views. Special features 
include elegant French white oak floors,high ceilings,custom 
window coverings. Entry leads to Grand Salon w/frpl opening 
to a huge terrace.Formal dining rm w/views out to a 2nd 
terrace. Cook's kitchen w/Wolf/Miele/appls. Master Suite 
features a dressing rm,walk in closet,dual marble shower. 
Lg.2nd Bdrm w/en suite ba/terrace w/views

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

CLASSIC ALL-AMERICAN TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310-691-5935

6+7
285 HOMEWOOD RD

$16,800,000

Classic all-American traditional estate by architect Phillip 
Vertoch with a welcoming covered porch, framed with Santa 
Barbara stone, that opens to a stunning 2-story entry with 
coffered ceilings and hand-distressed walnut plank floors.

Williams & Williams

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337552

CLASSIC TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+10
219 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$16,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Situated in prime BW Park & framed by majestic old growth 
sycamores, lies this gated/hedged New England Traditional 
Estate by much-admired architect Steve Giannetti & builders 
Morrow & Morrow. 2 fam rms, cozy bar rm, sumptuous 
master suite, cook’s kit w/ lg brkfst area, media/playrm, 2 
story paneled lib, gym, elevator, wine rm, two lndry rms, 
upstrs sitting area/playrm & 5 masonry FPs. Broad loggia w/ 
FP, heaters & automated sun shades, expansive grassy yd, 
sparkling pool/spa & guest rm w/ BA.

www.219northcliffwood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337070

CUSTOM BUILT SPANISH ESTATE ON 
HIGHLY DESIRED MORENO AVENUE

THE AGENCY
S.Arana  G.Riddle 310-926-9808

6+8
575 MORENO AVE

$10,500,000 SPANISH

On one of the most desired streets in Brentwood sits this 
gated and private Spanish estate that was custom built in 
2010. Upon entry be greeted with a grand foyer, soaring 
ceiling height, and beautiful stained glass dome. The entry 
leads to an open living and family room which opens outside 
to a spacious patio with expansive grassy lawns, beautiful 
pool, spa, pool house with sauna, cabana, and built-in 
barbecue.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337562

HIDDEN GEM IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+5
12308 8TH HELENA DR

$6,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tucked away at end of a qt cul de sac off of picturesque 
South Carmelina, lies this widely published, extremely 
special, 1930’s white painted, shingled Traditional. Restored 
& remod by the current owner w/ grt taste, quality & 
sensitivity to original arch & breathtaking gardens by Jay 
Griffith. Terrace, enchanting gardens, pl/spa, sport crt, outdr 
FP & lovely vus. Sep guest rm & BA w/ outside entrance. 
Transport yourself to a bygone era of glamorous old 
Hollywood, filled w/ romance & charm.

www.12308helena8.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-336664

BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL HOME

THE AGENCY
S. Arana  M.Navarro 310-926-9808

6+6
2794 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$5,475,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in one of Brentwood's most serene and peaceful 
neighborhoods is this exquisite traditional home. With 5,438 
square feet of living space and open layout, this home is 
made for entertaining. With an abundance of natural light 
throughout, the home features six bedrooms, five and a half 
bathrooms, entertainment room, chef's kitchen which flows 
seamlessly to a spacious living room, and private pool and 
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
inside and out by long time homeowners. Not a flip!

Co-Listed w/ David & Anna Solomon

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-316712

SHOVEL READY PLANS & PERMITS FOR 
A 6300 SQ FT HOME

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Marc Fishman 310-622-7484

3+3
116 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$2,699,555 1sty-TEAR-DOWN

The property comes with "shovel ready" plans and permits 
to build a luxury contemporary 6300 sq ft, 3-story home with 
walls of glass and an abundance of natural light. This is a 
perfect opportunity for a developer / owner user. Probably 
one of the last opportunities to build a home of this size, on 
this size lot. Alternatively this could be a great opportunity 
for a buyer to do a remodel and make this their perfect 
home, the choice is yours. The lot is very private, and has 
wonderful light.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-337262

LOVELY UNIT WITH STUNNING 
REMODELED KITCHEN!

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour 3108734188

2+3
453 S BARRINGTON AVE #202

$1,195,000 CONTEMP MED

Lovely, Bright & Quiet condo w/ 2 bds + 2.5 bas & 1735 sq. 
ft.  Set behind gate down long driveway off Barrington w/ 
NO noise. Stunning newly remodeled kitchen w/Caesarstone 
counters, tile backsplash, custom cabinetry, SS appls. Sunny 
LR w/hrdw flrs, crown molding, FP & archway. DR w/coffered 
ceiling. 2 bd suites on opposite sides of unit. Romanic mstr 
ste w/walk-in closet, hrdw flr & lux ba w/spa tub. 2 single 
separated pkg spaces. Fabulous location near BRNT Village 
shops, rests & rec center.

www.453sbarrington202.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-337572

AUTHENTIC SPANISH STYLE HOME IN 
WEST LA

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 3109948721

3+2
2591 AMHERST AVE

$1,600,000 SPANISH

The wide archways of the shady front porch frame the 
views to the tree lined street as you walk up to this 
charming authentic Spanish style home. The living room 
boasts many original features like it's tray ceilings, iron 
wall sconces, and a roaring wood burning fireplace. There 
are two large bedrooms w/spacious walk-in closets. There 
is a secluded guesthouse w/custom wood built-ins and a 
modern bathroom. Contact us today for a private showing.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337788

GREAT STARTER HOME IN PRIME WEST 
LA!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

2+2
2925 S BENTLEY AVE

$1,139,000 TRADITIONAL

STUNNING, BRIGHT & COMPLETELY REMODELED 
3BD/2BA HOME ON QUIET STREET. THIS HOME FEATURES 
A SPACIOUS KITCHEN, DUAL-PANE WINDOWS, COPPER 
PLUMBING, UPDATED ELEC., HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
INSIDE LAUNDRY AND PRE-WIRED SURROUND SOUND 
ENT. CENTER. FRENCH DOORS LEAD OUT TO A 
WOOD DECK OVERLOOKING A HUGE BACK YARD W/
AUTO SPRINKLERS FRONT & BACK. NICE FINISHES 
THROUGHOUT! ONE BLOCK FROM CLOVER AVE. SCHOOL 
AND MARKET.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

STUNNING PENTHOUSE FOR SALE OR 
LEASE

PACIFIC UNION INTER.
Owen Salkin 310-850-0283

2+2
1730 SAWTELLE BLV, UNIT PH9

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Quintessential condo dubbed "Japantown" just waiting 
for you. Sawtelle offers much. Beautiful 2 beds, 2 bath 
Penthouse is just for you. The unit has contemporary 
lighting and both travertine floors and gray hardwood 
floors. Completed in 2010 with 2 car parking in a secured 
parking garage w/ tons of guest parking and bicycle racks. 
The kitchen includes all high end Energy Star stainless 
appliances, washer and dryer. Caesarstone counter tops. 
HOA includes water, gas and Earthquake insurance.

Refrig, Stove, Micro, W&D, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-334040

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY OR FIX 
AND MOVE IN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

2+2
10327 GLENBARR AVE

$2,300,000 TRADITIONAL
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
side by side gated parking.

Stainless Appliances, Washer/Dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL 
TOWNHOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

2+4
1430 N VISTA ST, UNIT 2

$1,249,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This sun-filled townhome features 2 BR, 3 ½ BA plus loft, 
private patio and rooftop deck. The voluminous two-story 
living room with 20-ft floor-to-ceiling windows flows into 
the open floorplan dining room and kitchen. Two en-suite 
bedrooms are located on the 3rd floor, while an office loft and 
bath overlook the living room below. Huge private rooftop 
patio with hot tub offers panoramic city and mountain views. 
Great central location, close to West Hollywood, Sunset Strip 
and Hollywood.

1430Vista.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-337576

FANTASTIC 3BR + 2.5BA FRONT FACING 
CORNER UNIT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Rowe & Tzadik 310-880-9185

3+2.5
123 S CLARK DR #302

$1,185,000 CONTEMP MED

This Beverly Hills Adjacent condo has amazing finishes 
which include hardwood & stone floors, gourmet kitchen 
w/ granite, breakfast bar, Viking stainless steel appliances, 
wine refrigerator, large living room w/ fireplace, balcony w/ 
greenery views, extensive detail & finishes throughout. The 
master bedroom has a large walk in closet & spa like master 
bath w/ double sinks. Living room, hallways & bedrooms 
freshly painted. Move in Ready.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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CORNER UNIT 2 BEDROOM CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
james crane 3108554595

2+2
625 N FLORES ST, UNIT 204

$650,000 3sty-MID-CENTURY

Well-maintained corner unit in this south of Melrose 
complex.  Bamboo floors, master bedroom is en-suite and 
the bedrooms are on opposite sides of the unit.  Two parking 
spaces.

stove, refrigerator

Open NEW1-2

MLS#18-335330

TOP FLOOR 1BR/1BA CONDO NEAR 
SUNSET STRIP

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

1+1
1010 PALM AVE #304

$569,000 TRADITIONAL

This bright, top-floor condo is located just off the famed 
Sunset Strip in West Hollywood. This remodeled one-
bedroom unit features smart upgrades throughout: stainless 
steel appliances, recessed lighting, smooth ceilings, fresh 
paint, feature mirror wall, elegant chandeliers w/ dimmers, 
designer carpet and built-in custom closets. French doors in 
the living room open out to a large, private patio with tree top 
views. Amenities include a pool, rec room with pool table, 
and secure parking.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#18-336202

CHARMING AND UPDATED 1920'S 
SPANISH DUPLEX

HILTON & HYLAND
Thomas Glabman 310.614.7345

7621 NORTON AVE
$1,850,000

Offers a rare opportunity in lifestyle and location to invest or 
live in a gated private
compound in the middle of vibrant West Hollywood. Close to 
restaurants, stores and
markets. Owner’s Townhome has 3 BDR + 2.5 BA. 2 Garage 
Parking. 2 nd Unit has 2 BDR +
1 BA , 1 Garage Parking. Large backyard,w motor court 
&amp; a working organic kitchen
garden. Great opportunity to live in creative WEHO with a 
rental income property
included.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

LUXURY 3 LEVEL TOWNHOME FOR 
LEASE

NOURMAND & ASSOC
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

2+2.5
9041 KEITH AVE, UNIT 8

$4,500

This sophisticated 2 br/2.5ba TH is perfectly located in 
trendy Norma Triangle. Boasts a chic & airy LR w/ fireplace 
+ DR w/ hrdwd flrs throughout. A well appointed kitchen w/ 
granite countertops & SS appliances flows easily to patio 
w/ breezy, full-folding windows. Enjoy multiple beautifully 
landscaped outdoor spaces. 2nd level master BR features 
vaulted ceilings, walk in closet & en-suite BA w/ jet spa & 
shower. 2 side-by-side prkng. Avail furnished or unfurnished. 
1 year+ leases only.

W/D, Fridge, Dshwsher, Range, Microwave

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family
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
Within easy access to the beach and just a few minutes to 
all the trendy boutiques and restaurants in Venice and Abbot 
Kinney; this lot is perfectly situated for a great investment.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-336380

WELCOME TO BELLA VELLAGIO !

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
robbie sikora 310.710.5214

2+3
11440 NATIONAL #8

$899,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Luxurious 2 bd/2 ½ ba residence in the award-winning Mar 
Vista Elementary dist. Enter through the beautiful wrought 
iron front door into the formal entry that leads to an open 
flr plan encompassing the LR, DR, & Gourmet Kitchen. 
The Kitchen comes complete w/ 6-burner Viking stove & 
matching refrigerator, dishwasher & microwave. Bedrooms 
are on opposite sides for added privacy. Add'l features 
include beautiful dark wood flooring, fireplace, inside laundry 
& 2-SxS parking spaces w/ extra storage.

WWW.11440National.com

Open NEW11-2
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

COMMANDING OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

5+5
144 ADELAIDE DR

$11,999,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Commanding canyon, mountain & OCEAN views.1907 
Craftsman has Mahogany & Douglas Fir paneling & flring. 
Stained-glass wndws, wndw seats & decks.Lvng rm has 
vintage stone fp, bay window seat & ocean vws. Lrg, formal 
din room w/ fp. Kit w/ top-of-the-line applncs & morning rm 
w/ fp & ocn vw. The master w/ fp, walk-in clst, prvt ofc, lrg 
prvt dck & ocn vws. Outdr kit w/ BBQ. Pool w/ cover, spa & 
¾ bath cabana.Guest hse w/ lrg lvng rm w/ fp,eat-in kit, & 1 
bed/ 2 bath. Drought-resistant landscaping

Stove,oven,dishwasher,fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-330192

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA CRAFTSMAN IN 
OCEAN PARK

COLDWELL BANKER RB
Lydia Simon/Rose Mayhew 310-699-5559

3+3
2704 HIGHLAND AVE

$3,399,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Originally built in 1909 & exquisitely remodeled to vintage 
original style w/attention to detail. This home is nestled on 
an elevated lot w/a sun porch entry & light filled open floor 
plan w/wood floors throughout. Unique river stone fireplace 
in living room. Remodeled kitchen & baths. Enjoy city & 
ocean views from private roof top deck. Gorgeous front & 
back yard w/mature landscaping. Close to trendy Main St., 
cafes, shopping, beach & farmers markets. 1 car garage. 
Also for lease $11k/mo.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-336972

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Shirley Bly

2+1
1044 CHELSEA AVE

$1,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Great Location, 1 block North of Wilshire.  Walk to 
restaurants. stores . Your clients will probably want to 
remodel or tear down and rebuild. Santa Monica's great 
school districts.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337246

TURN-KEY SUNSET PARK HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

3+3
1607 MARINE ST

$1,899,000 TRADITIONAL

A wonderful turn-key opportunity for buyers looking for 
a well-finished home in Sunset Park, blending traditional 
elements & craftsman influences w/modern systems & 
convenience. Private, fenced & professionally landscaped, 
this is the best opportunity on the market. Features: front 
porch, open-concept living/kitchen/dining w/fireplace, small 
den/sitting area, 3 beds and 3 baths, including master 
suite w/beautiful bath, large walk-in closet & French doors 
opening to serene backyard offering...

1607Marine.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN OCEAN 
PARK!!

PACIFIC UNION INTER.
Melanie Sommers 310-418-0343

1+1
751 OZONE ST

$1,049,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

One of Santa Monica's most sought after beach communities, 
this Ocean Park home is radiating charm. One bedroom, one 
bathroom, open kitchen to living/dining, hardwood floors and 
lots of sunshine with a beautiful private garden completes 
this delightful home.  Across the street from a quaint 
playground/park.  Close to Whole Foods, Rose Ave and Main 
Street with endless shopping, dining and the Beach nearby!

Dishwasher, W/D, range/oven, Fridge

Open NEW11-2
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
a wonderful balance of warmth and simplicity. Upstairs there 
are 4 bd all with en suite bathrooms and laundry with ample 
linen storage. There is an additional bd downstairs, which 
can double as a home office. The kit has Miele cappuccino 
maker, microwave and oven, sub zero refrigerator, breakfast 
bar and opens to the atrium. The LR, Fam Rm and DR all flow 
together and lead out to the backyard with glass enclosed 
salt-water pool and spa.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 2 STY HOME ON OVER 
10,000 SQ FT LOT

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

6+4.5
337 N FULLER AVE

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

5 Bedrooms, 4 1/2 Baths plus maids, on apx 10,284 square 
foot lot, on prime block. Lots of character. Large formal 
dining room, kosher kitchen with center island, huge family 
room opening to inviting porch and expansive garden. Two 
fireplaces, hardwood floors, built-ins, central air, security 
system. Two-car garage. Minutes from the Grove, places of 
worship, and public transportation.

CentralA/C,blt-ins,diswshr,gardisp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-318584

UNEXPECTED AND DELIGHTFUL 
HIDEAWAY IN THE CITY

MURIEL LEVIN
Muriel Levin 323-363-9140

4+4
542 N ALTA VISTA

$2,200,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Great location! inviting turn-key California living Home w/2 of 
the 4 spacious bed. opening to professionally landscapped 
backyard.  Features arched doorways, Fabulous Sun-
drenched LR w/ built-in screen,newer finishes &systems, 
6-zones surround sound,double paned windows,security 
sensors,dual A/C,newer plumbing & electric, ceiling fans, 
Batchelder firepl, coved ceilings,etc.Multi-use house that 
can accomodate your discriminating clients, from growing 
family to downsizing couple. See full page ad

Blt-Ins,premium applianc,security, sound

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-318408

DON'T MISS THE ONLY BROKERS OPEN 
IN HISTORIC CARTHAY CIRCLE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 323-935-8680

3+2
6321 WARNER DR

$1,650,000 SPANISH

This sweet Spanish Revival w/ great bones is hidden from 
the street by private wall and beautiful double wooden doors 
that lead to a peaceful court yard to unwind from a long 
strenuous day. Once you are in the house, you are greeted 
by old world charm & craftsmanship. High vaulted beamed 
ceilings, open kitchen, wooden floors throughout, walls of 
glass and a skylight provide delicious natural light. With 
some TLC this house can be a magical home. No public 
Open Houses, Appointment only.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

CHARACTER SPANISH IN CARTHAY 
CIRCLE HPOZ 90048!

PACIFIC UNION BH
jimmy martinez 323-377-0548

2+2
6124 SAN VICENTE BLV

$1,247,000 SPANISH

Pristine Spanish built in 1934 in the Carthay Circle (HPOZ). 
Original architectural features include covered front porch, 
crown moldings, arched doorways, French windows, 
& decorative leaded glass picture window. Step-down 
formal living room w/ hardwood floors, barreled ceilings, & 
Batchelder tile fireplace. Formal dining room. Large updated 
cook’s kitchen w/ breakfast nook. 2 tastefully remodeled 
bathrooms. Large Master bedroom. Beautifully landscaped 
front yard and grassy backyard.

www.6124sanvicente.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

UPDATED CONTEMPORARY 
TOWNHOME IN BEVERLY GROVE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Katie Crain 310.502.2312

2+2.5
7912 BLACKBURN AVE, UNIT 5

$879,000

3-story contemporary townhome in the heart of Beverly 
Grove. Light-filled rooms & oak hrdwd flrs. The main floor 
features a remodeled kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, 
spacious living rm, dining area, + powder rm. Upstairs has a 
large master bdrm w/ a walk-in closet, balcony w/ city views, 
& a stunning, newly remodeled en-suite bath. Guest bdrm 
w/ updated en-suite bath. 2-car garage, separate laundry 
rm + bonus room. Short stroll to LA’s best dining, shopping, 
& entertainment.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-334740

PROBATE- NO COURT CONFIRMATION

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Cathy Kamran 310.430.5346
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

FIXER ON LARGE LOT

CAVANAUGH REALTORS
Dannie Cavanaugh 310-837-7161

3+1
11555 MCDONALD ST

$995,000 MID-CENTURY

Charming 1950's fixer on large 5,499 sq.ft. lot that backs 
up to Ballona Creek.  3 bedrooms, 1 bath, dining area and 
step down living room with fireplace.  Good size back yard.  
Remodel or rebuild.  Culver City schools and services.

Open NEW11-2 672-F5

RESORT LIKE LIVING IN CULVER CITY!

COMPASS
Heather Coombs Perez 3102597419

2+2.5
7109 HANNUM AVE

$899,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lvng rm w/high ceilings, fireplace & glass doors leading to 
patio. Dining rm overlooks lvng rm. Kitchen w/peninsula 
countertop adjoins Family rm. Master Suite w/large ensuite 
bathroom w/soaking tub & walk in closet. Loft area w/private 
deck & walk in attic & alcove area (perfect for a nursery or 
office) off of master bedroom. Community offers two pools, 
spa, gym, clubhouse & full time security & gated entrance. 
Walking Distance to Mall, Trader Joes & much more. Award 
Winning Culver City Schools

Fridge, Stove/Oven, Dishwshr

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-336174

TRI LEVEL TOWNHOUSE WITH 2 CAR 
GARAGE

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Kayem 310-739-8029

2+3
5215 S SEPULVEDA BLVD #8E

$825,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Townhouse-excellent complex location! 2 car garage. Living 
room opens to private patio. Master bedroom overlooks lush 
landscaped grounds. Newer Kitchen, marble counter-tops. 
Remodeled bathrooms, dual pane windows, hardwood floors 
throughout unit, smooth ceilings, recessed lighting, central 
AC, and copper plumbing.There is also a refinished bonus 
room at garage.  Complex has it all: large pool, wading pool, 
playground, rec-room with full kitchen, fitness/gym and 
putting green. Low HOA $400/month!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Income

MLS#18-337536

FIXER TRIPLEX ON LARGE LOT IN 
CULVER CITY

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

3920 PROSPECT AVE
$1,499,000 SPANISH

Culver City (NO RENT CONTROL!!!) Spanish triplex on large 
lot with 3 separate/detached units + garage. Located a few 
blocks from cafes, restaurants, shops and Sony Studio. All 
units are vacant, offering flexibility and upside potential for 
a buyer. FRONT: 2 bd, 1.5 ba, fireplace, vintage details, 
private courtyard and approx. 1,215 sf.  MIDDLE: 1 bd + 
den (formerly a 2 bd unit), 2 ba, large sunroom and approx. 
858+ sf. BACK: 1 bd, 1 ba and approx. 360 sf. with very 
large patio area...

3920Prospect.com

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-336234

SHOWCASE CONTEMPORARY

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+4.5
2444 HOLLY DR

$2,349,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exquisite Contemporary, newly built 2018 (per seller) with 
private pool & spa. Spacious Open floor plan has high 
ceilings, wide plank wood floors & bi-fold glass doors. 
Entertainers’ kitchen has Miele appls, Caesarstone counters, 
center island & bar. Master suite with walk-in closets, resort 
spa bath, & glass doors leading to a view patio. Plus, 
elevator, 3-car garage, laundry room, & HVAC nest control. 
Serene canyon setting, close to nature & hiking trails, yet 
minutes to Hollywood & studios.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL LIGHT FILLED VIEW 
HOME IN THE HOLLYWOOD KNOLLS

THE AGENCY
Katia Miramontes 310.310.0324

3+2.5
3355 TARECO DR

$1,999,000

Wonderful 3-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom home in the Hollywood 
Knolls. Enjoy city and valley views from every room with 
an open living and family room area with fireplace. Glass 
doors lead out to a large deck with barbecue and television. 
Kitchen features granite countertops, an abundance of 
cabinet space, and breakfast bar. Separate formal dining 
room with floor-to-ceiling glass doors. Ensuite master 
bedroom with fireplace. Guest bedrooms have spacious 
closets and lead to a private deck with views.

Also Available for Lease $8,500/month

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text
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